TRADING TERRITORIES

GRS TRADING & GRS STONE SUPPLIES

PRIMARY / RECYCLED / SECONDARY AGGREGATES AND WASTE SOLUTIONS

Aberdeen

¢

NORTH EAST & SCOTLAND
Craig Favager 07885 218297
craigfavager@grsroadstone.co.uk

NORTH YORKSHIRE
Owen Frow 07977 580244
owenfrow@grsroadstone.co.uk

Y 7 W

WEST YORKSHIRE
Alice Williams 07354 904976
alicewilliams@grsroadstone.co.uk

outh Shields
SOUTH YORKSHIRE

Craig Miles 07761 341919
craigmiles@grsroadstone.co.uk

iSunderland

NORTH WEST
Luke Fallon 07547 102152
lukefallon@grsroadstone.co.uk

CHESHIRE/NORTH WALES Blackpool

Nyomi Dicken 07803 953790

. Southport
nyomidicken@grsroadstone.co.uk 2

Birkenhead

GLOUCESTERSHIRE
Tom Henley 07526 178163
tomhenley@grsroadstone.co.uk

SOUTH WALES
Joe Evans 07973 565314
joeevans@grsroadstone.co.uk

BRISTOL
Ben Williams 07712 406837
benwilliams@grsroadstone.co.uk

/
P

Weston-Super-Mare

WILTSHIRE & DORSET
Tom Henley 07526 178163
tomhenley@grsroadstone.co.uk

SOMERSET, DEVON, CORNWALL
Andy Goodson 07501 404845
andygoodson@grsroadstone.co.uk

BERKSHIRE
Tom Barroso 07518 296073
tombarroso@grsroadstone.co.uk

w

e go beyond

REGIONAL MANAGEMENT

STONE SUPPLIES | John Barcham | 07881 378068 | johnbarcham@®grsroadstone.co.uk

NORTH WEST | Grace Williams | 07702 802917 | gracewilliams@grsroadstone.co.uk | 0192 422 0988
NORTH EAST | Craig Favager | 07885 218297 | craigfavager@grsroadstone.co.uk | 0192 422 0988

WEST MIDS | Jordan Simpson | 07712 406833 | jordansimpson@grsroadstone.co.uk | 0845 683 8713
CENTRAL | Lee Abrams | 07713 385421 | leeabrams@grsroadstone.co.uk | 0845 683 8713
EASTERN | Glen 0'Gorman | 07712 406803 | glenogorman@grsroadstone.co.uk | 0845 683 8713

LONDON NORTH | Charlie Benning | 07970 084838 | charliebenning@grsroadstone.co.uk | 0845 223 0444
LONDON SOUTH | Ross Fiander | 07985 659499 | rossfiander@grsroadstone.co.uk | 0845 223 0444

STAFFS/SHROPS
Sam Williscroft 07761 344439
samwilliscroft@grsroadstone.co.uk

BIRMINGHAM
Oliver Henry 07864 911836
oliverhenry@grsroadstone.co.uk

HEREFORD & WORCESTER
Sanjay Bhandari 07761 344539
sanjaybhandari@grsroadstone.co.uk

WARWICKSHIRE
Lee Abrams 07713 385421
leeabrams@grsroadstone.co.uk

LEICESTERSHIRE
Lauren Swinnerton 07547 105489
laurenswinnerton@grsroadstone.co.uk

BUCKS/OXON
Jake Marsh 07971 825803
jakemarsh@grsroadstone.co.uk

NOTTS/DERBY
Nathan Moore 07701 302707
nathanmoore@grsroadstone.co.uk

LINCOLNSHIRE
Nathan Smart 07354 903531
nathansmart@grsroadstone.co.uk

EAST NORTHANTS
Dionne Jelley 07791 738319
dionnejelley@grsroadstone.co.uk

NORFOLK
Lucy Wagg 07526 178101
lucywagg@grsroadstone.co.uk

CAMBRIDGSHIRE
Glen 0’Gorman 07712 406803
glenogorman@grsroadstone.co.uk

== Southend-on-S
-~

SUFFOLK
Michael Edwards 07761 341894
michaeledwards@grsroadstone.co.uk

NORTHANTS, MK, BEDS
Paul Diggin 07955 853527
pauldiggin@grsroadstone.co.uk

Hasting

EAST LONDON
James Carroll 07864911014
jamescarroll@grsroadstone.co.uk

HERTFORDSHIRE
George Whybrow 07761 342001
georgewhybrow@grsroadstone.co.uk

SOUTH COAST
Gareth Newby 07864 910784
garethnewby@grsroadstone.co.uk

SUSSEX/KENT
Ross Fiander 07985 659499
rossfiander@grsroadstone.co.uk

SOUTH LONDON
Sam 0'Shea 07518 296072
samoshea@grsroadstone.co.uk

NORTH/WEST LONDON
Jamie Wood 07973 428612
jamiewood@grsroadstone.co.uk




